
9 september 2019
Uitslag van Sessie 3
Groep A

Assen - 4555 mtr.

Pos Nr. Naam Snelste In VerschilGat Km/hLaps

44 Instructeur 1:57.669 6  1 139,367 
29 Freddy Nijssen 2:00.511 6 2.842 2 2.842 136,078 
20 David de Jong 2:01.978 6 1.467 3 4.309 134,438 
7 Rob van Bleek 2:04.277 6 2.299 4 6.608 131,958 

21 John Kämna 2:04.762 7 0.485 5 7.093 131,437 
516 Instructeur 2:04.984 5 0.222 6 7.315 131,205 
8 Hans van den Broek 2:05.584 5 0.600 7 7.915 130,577 

517 Instructeur 2:06.196 7 0.612 8 8.527 129,947 
506 Instructeur 2:06.829 5 0.633 9 9.160 129,298 
32 Rene Raasveld 2:07.497 7 0.668 10 9.828 128,617 
515 Instructeur 2:08.103 7 0.606 11 10.434 128,017 
4 Wessel Beijer 2:09.243 7 1.140 12 11.574 126,887 

17 Jeroen Haverkate 2:10.333 5 1.090 13 12.664 125,828 
33 Valei Riha 2:11.284 5 0.951 14 13.615 124,907 
38 Alton Sterken 2:11.994 7 0.710 15 14.325 124,238 
9 Jan Bruggink 2:12.154 7 0.160 16 14.485 124,087 

39 Edwald Vork 2:12.279 7 0.125 17 14.610 123,978 
1 Bert Ardesch 2:13.529 7 1.250 18 15.860 122,808 

25 Nico Marinus 2:13.558 4 0.029 19 15.889 122,787 
16 Hans Elleswijk 2:15.326 7 1.768 20 17.657 121,177 
14 Jerrey Duits 2:16.473 7 1.147 21 18.804 120,167 
10 Marco Bruins 2:16.826 6 0.353 22 19.157 119,858 
27 Hans Melkert 2:16.998 6 0.172 23 19.329 119,708 
35 Henk Jan Scholman 2:17.070 5 0.072 24 19.401 119,637 
5 Paul Bel 2:17.516 7 0.446 25 19.847 119,247 

31 Wouter van der Pijl 2:18.931 5 1.415 26 21.262 118,038 
24 Paul Van der Laan 2:19.201 7 0.270 27 21.532 117,808 
18 Hendrik-Jan Huls 2:19.204 4 0.003 28 21.535 117,808 
130 Mark van der Zee 2:19.445 4 0.241 29 21.776 117,597 
508 Instructeur 2:19.862 7 0.417 30 22.193 117,247 
36 Frank Schoutsen 2:20.796 4 0.934 31 23.127 116,477 
12 Martin van Dam 2:21.851 7 1.055 32 24.182 115,608 
22 Erik van Kesteren 2:23.644 6 1.793 33 25.975 114,167 
30 Richard Norden 2:24.052 6 0.408 34 26.383 113,837 
26 Laurens Markgraaf 2:24.556 4 0.504 35 26.887 113,444 
40 Norbert Vork 2:26.635 2 2.079 36 28.966 111,837 
41 Nico Wagenaar 2:26.937 3 0.302 37 29.268 111,607 
28 Kevin van der Munnik 2:30.135 7 3.198 38 32.466 109,227 
19 Rik De Jong 2:31.883 5 1.748 39 34.214 107,967 
23 Michiel Kooij  40 0,001 
2 J.B. van Avezaath  DNS  
3 Biaggi  DNS  

11 Tudor Casandru  DNS  

TijdwaarnemerSportcommissarisWedstrijdleider

PublicatietijdSnelste ronde :  1:57.669  in ronde  6  door nr. 44 : Instructeur ()
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34 Henk Jan Scholman  DNS  
507 Instructeur  DNS  
509 Instructeur  DNS  
514 Instructeur  DNS  
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